
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

36 

99 

64 

80 

96 

20 

31 

4 

46 

100 

52 

94 

7 

41 

74 

86 

68 

25 

44 

Name 

Neila BEATRIZ SANTOS 

Isis CARRENO 

Sara SANCHEZ 

Josephine BRUNO 

Roberta PONZIANI 

Flavia LUCCHETTI 

Sara CABRINI 

Aurelia CRUCIANI 

Maria Paula MEDINA ARIA 

Ran YOCHAY 

Jessica HOWDEN 

Beatrice BARBERA 

Anna MERCURI 

Arianna BARALE 

Martina GUARINO 

Monica ROBOTTA 

Eugenia DE LUIGI 

Cristina ZAMBRINI 

Patricja SOWA 

Nat 

ESP 

CHI 

ESP 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

COL 

ISR 

RSA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

POL 

Club Team 

Trasimeno 

GP3 

511 Racing 

Gradara 

MotoXRacing 

Race Star 

Trasimeno 

Team 03 

GP3 

Runner Bike 

511 Racing 

GP3 

MC Zeroamille 

VM Racing 

Francini Corse 

Extreme Service 

VM Racing 

44 Racing 

MotoXRacing 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 400 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha R3 

Tyre 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

16:49.531 

16:52.600 

16:52.616 

16:52.686 

16:57.066 

16:57.092 

16:57.125 

17:03.822 

17:16.439 

17:20.701 

17:20.709 

17:20.728 

17:37.795 

17:37.839 

17:38.346 

18:03.098 

18:05.158 

4.307 

Diff 

3.069 

3.085 

3.155 

7.535 

7.561 

7.594 

14.291 

26.908 

31.170 

31.178 

31.197 

48.264 

48.308 

48.815 

1:13.567 

1:15.627 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:39.912 

1:40.161 

1:40.067 

1:40.113 

1:40.243 

1:40.731 

1:40.632 

1:41.024 

1:41.645 

1:42.584 

1:42.713 

1:42.665 

1:43.817 

1:43.435 

1:44.194 

1:46.743 

1:46.890 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.069 

Avg. Speed 

148,631 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.912 

Best Speed 

150,180 

Best Lap by 

36 - Neila BEATRIZ SANTOS 

Printed: 25.6.2022. 17:01:38 

www.grabarsport.hr 

FIM E Jury President: Cristian Farinelli 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovrić 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel Hatežić 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for
protests and appeals and the completion of the technical 
checks.

FIM E CUP 701/03; 70/543 - AAIMC 10/1300 
3 - WOMEN'S EUROPEAN CUP 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:38:04 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.6.2022. 16:40 


